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The menu of Badges Grille from Greensburg includes 17 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost
about $13.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Badges Grille Menu

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD

Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

FRESH CUT HOMEMADE FRIES
Chickien Wings

WINGS

Main Menu

CHEDDAR CHEESE FRIES

Soup & Salads

HOUSE GARDEN SALAD

$14.0

$11.7

$5.0

$30.0

$5.8

$6.7

Famous Wings

HALF DOZEN WINGS

Restaurant Calegory

ITALIAN

Burger

BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER
THE BBQ RINGER BURGER

$22.0

$10.5
$13.0

Drinks
BEER
DRINKS

These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served
ROAST BEEF

\
CHICKEN WRAP $11.7

TURKEY
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -24:00
Tuesday 11:00 -24:00
Wednesday 11:00 -24:00
Thursday 11:00 -02:00
Friday 11:00 -02:00
Saturday 11:00 -02:00
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