



Badges Grille Menu

https://menulist.menu
East Pittsburgh Street, Greensburg, 15601, United States Of America
+17248375511









Badges Grille Menu

HOUSE GARDEN SALAD



Salads		Famous Wings	
CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.0	HALF DOZEN WINGS	\$22.0
Wraps		Restaurant Category	
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$11.7	ITALIAN	
Starters & Salads		Burger	
FRENCH FRIES		BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER	\$10.5
		THE BBQ RINGER BURGER	\$13.0
Side Orders			
FRESH CUT HOMEMADE FRIES	\$5.0	Drinks	
		BEER	
Chicken Wings		DRINKS	
WINGS	\$30.0		_
		These Types Of Dishes Are	
Main Menu		Being Served	
CHEDDAR CHEESE FRIES	\$5.8	ROAST BEEF	
0 0011		PANINI	
Soup & Salads		CHICKEN WRAP	\$11.7

\$6.7

TURKEY

Badges Grille Menu



Badges Grille

East Pittsburgh Street, Greensburg, 15601, United States Of America **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 -24:00 Tuesday 11:00 -24:00 Wednesday 11:00 -24:00 Thursday 11:00 -02:00 Friday 11:00 -02:00 Saturday 11:00 -02:00 **⊘**gallery image